Video | FLEXIDOME IP micro 5000
FLEXIDOME IP micro 5000
u Compact and stylish outdoor microdome
u 1080p and 5MP resolutions
u Regions of interest and E-PTZ
u Motion and tamper detection
u FTP, Dropbox and e-mail alarms

Storage temperature -30 ºC to +70 ºC (-22 ºF to +158 ºF)
Humidity 0% to 95% relative humidity (non condensing)
Ordering information
FLEXIDOME IP micro 5000 HD
Compact and stylish outdoor HD microdome camera.
IP66; IDNR; ROI; day/night; tamper/motion detection;
3-axis adjustment; cloud services; free viewing Apps;
fixed 3.6 mm lens; 1080p
Order number NUC-51022-F4
FLEXIDOME IP micro 5000 MP
Compact and stylish outdoor MP microdome camera.
IP66; IDNR; ROI; day/night; tamper/motion detection;
3-axis adjustment; cloud services; free viewing Apps;
fixed 3.6 mm lens; 5MP
Order number NUC-51051-F4
FLEXIDOME IP micro 5000 HD
Compact and stylish outdoor microdome camera.
IP66; IDNR; ROI; day/night; tamper/motion detection;
3-axis adjustment; cloud services; free viewing Apps;
fixed 2.5 mm f2.8 lens; 1080p
Order number NUC-51022-F2
FLEXIDOME IP micro 5000 MP
Compact and stylish outdoor MP microdome camera.
IP66; IDNR; ROI; day/night; tamper/motion detection;
3-axis adjustment; cloud services; free viewing Apps;
fixed 2.5 mm f2.8 lens; 5MP
Order number NUC-51051-F2
FLEXIDOME IP micro 5000 HD
Compact and stylish outdoor microdome camera.
IP66; IDNR; ROI; day/night; tamper/motion detection;
3-axis adjustment; cloud servicesI; free viewing Apps;
fixed 2.5 mm f2.8 lens; 1080p; IVM (M12)
Order number NUC-51022-F2M
FLEXIDOME IP micro 5000 MP
Compact and stylish outdoor MP microdome camera.
IP66; IDNR; ROI; day/night; tamper/motion detection;
3-axis adjustment; cloud services; free viewing Apps;
fixed 2.5 mm f2.8 lens; 5MP; IVM (M12)
Order number NUC-51051-F2M
Accessories
NDA-PMT-MICDOME Pendant Pipe Mount Bracket
Sturdy pipe mount bracket for microdome cameras
(Ø110 mm)